soudann

FH R S B FFE L L X 5 AN S R
(A) FER284 48 1H

() FRk294 3H31H

BB B+
(BEA7 2 )

B € & H T B B 7= B
T R MBI 29, 134, 000 21,230,988  A7,903,012
FRE I IR A B A A 8, 731, 000 4,844,000/ A3, 887,000
WA W Al Bh A N 8, 731, 000 4,844,000, A3, 887,000
DEEGEUER PN 20, 403, 000 16, 386, 988| A4, 016,012
A Bh AU A 20, 403, 000 16, 386,988 A4, 016,012
Bhpk 4 540, 000 540, 000
Z DAt DB AR AU A 540, 000 540, 000
Z DA D BB IUN 540, 000 540, 000
ZEEAIUAN 7, 399, 000 11, 695, 980 4, 296, 980
T FE&IA 7,399, 000 7, 399, 080 80
T FEa A 7,399, 000 7,399, 080 80
BEAL S FEA A 4, 296, 900 4, 296, 900
FAL =2 RE AU A 4, 296, 900 4, 296, 900
BEEERA 1, 000, 000 1, 129, 500 129, 500
| fER AN 1, 000, 000 1, 129, 500 129, 500
N |FERA 1,914, 000 1, 623, 300 290, 700
FIHEHRA () 1,914, 000 1, 623, 300 /290, 700
A AN A 7, 240, 000 7,108,918 A131, 082
=EERI PN 7, 240, 000 7,108,918 A131, 082
Z Ot oA LA 7, 240, 000 7,108,918 A131, 082
PEERALY— R FEFEIA 1, 184, 000 443,134 AT740, 866
ERSE/3 HOE-ZV'UN 1, 184, 000 443,134 AT40, 866
FH A 78 SCHR A A AN 1, 184, 000 443, 134 AT740, 866
5 BOH]EEL 4 4 A 1, 000 68 A932
= BAI) BB 2 A A 1, 000 68 A932
Z DM DULA 13, 000 54, 343 41, 343
= NHEE AN 3, 000 4,083 1,083
HEUA 10, 000 50, 260 40, 260
HMEN 10, 000 50, 260 40, 260
FEEEIIAGE (D) 47, 885, 000 43,826,231 A4, 058, 769
N S H 42, 409, 000 42,000, 594 A408, 4106
L 3 Tk B AR 23, 532, 000 23, 763, 311 231, 311
ES T8 B 53 6, 966, 000 7,326, 267 360, 267
1% FEH ER B AR 53 6, 467, 000 5,503, 114 A\963, 886
o) T TE &I 3 HY 5, 444, 000 5, 407, 902 36, 098
(z FEA 4, 316, 000 3, 630, 424 /\685, 576
X B AR 3 428, 000 309, 700 A118, 300
% BTk an 1, 064, 000 690, 000 A374, 000
12 THAERS B fn S 432, 000 329, 081 A102,919
53 FI RIS A 2 3 H 179, 000 228, 565 49, 565
PRGBS H 72, 000 32,109 39, 891
EhEE 3 H 20, 000 20, 000
AR S H 231, 000 213, 836 A17, 164
ES E R -Gl 824, 000 1, 268, 600 444, 600
FEE 10, 000 22, 566 12, 566
FRBLAGR S H 9, 000 200 A8, 800
HHE 37 620, 000 282, 897 A337,103
B {E T S H 392, 000 252, 870 A139, 130
JS 7 3 HA 30, 000 A30, 000
X | EmE 5, 000 A5, 000
S-S0 5] 1, 286, 000 851, 066 A434,934
ER A2 S 118, 000 80, 818 A37, 182
Tk B Al 2y 3 2,844 2, 844
R A 25, 000 A25,000
WHEWFZE 2 3 376, 000 137, 600 A238, 400
HHIEAEMLE 97, 000 31,072 /65, 928
BNl N S 10, 000 30, 073 20, 073
A ER A S 60, 000 314 A59, 686
DS 2, 000 A2, 000




FHEFEHE
TR
PR
- M AR SO
FLBLARR S
PRSTFRE S H
B #EEIH
SRS
TNV PEREM R K 2 B &
U HERA

‘l

37, 000
288, 000
267, 000

6, 000
1, 500, 000
1, 500, 000
31, 000
31, 000

61, 560
540

39, 341
210, 000
250, 000
6, 904
720, 000
720, 000
31, 000
31, 000

61, 560
540

2,341
AT8, 000
A17,000
904
A780, 000
780, 000

i
i
f’pﬁ
Pl
T H
%)
I
*

L= YNE T UN 6, 082, 000 7,442,219 1, 360, 219
% Iz SN RSl i NN YN 6, 082, 000 7,442,219 1, 360, 219
D5 H— B A Ry A 8, 048, 000 A8, 048, 000
it H— B A X5y AR AN B 8, 048, 000 A8, 048, 000
%)
& FENLE PE 2, 294, 000 2, 269, 440 A24, 560
) JRIERAG A5 5 [ 24 & pE S 2, 294, 000 2, 269, 440 24, 560
(\z ¥ PR G T N4 S 1, 380, 000 1, 420, 246 40, 246
X 0 P Sy e Al A 4 3 HY 1, 380, 000 1, 420, 246 40, 246
% H— R Xy A4 8, 048, 000 A8, 048, 000
Iy H— R X5y [l N4 S HY 8, 048, 000 A8, 048, 000




